MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, ARC Piestany, (1/7)

Oddilova startovka — MSR v OB na dlhych tratiach

2023-09-23

ARC Piestany

12:30 (0003) Peter Gropel M45E 8600 m Start1 8110255
DrongO

12:26 (0003) Phil Slingsby MS50E 7400 m Start1 8015269
GAMCA

- (0003) Miriam BurSikova N 1700 m Start2 2045172
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

12:49 (0003) Andrii Novoshynskyi M35E 10900 m  Start1 8110312
Klub OB ATU Kosice

- (0003) Nela Drencakova W 10 1300 m Start2 2051408
12:45 (0003) Michal Marko M14E 4700 m Start 1 8019948
13:07 (0001) Richard Slama M20E 10500 m  Start1 8017125
12:33 (0003) Luka$ Simocko M21E 15400m  Start1 8017134
12:48 (0003) Miroslav Papuga M21E 15400 m  Start1 8200015
12:57 (0001) Michal Kraj¢ik M21E 15400 m  Start1 8656741
13:06 (0001) DusSan Slama M21E 15400m  Start1 8019943
12:31 (0003) Richard Olhava M35E 10900 m  Start1 307266
12:52 (0001) Tomas$ Drencak M35E 10900 m  Start1 8004342
12:30 (0003) Roman Kucera M40E 9300 m Start1 8071307
12:38 (0003) Jozef Pollak MS50E 7400 m Start1 8017127
12:31 (0003) Peter Slama M55E 6700 m Start1 8499977
12:43 (0003) Martin Jergus$ M55E 6700 m Start1 8017135
12:22 (0003) FrantiSek Papuga MGE60E 5600 m Start1 8003073
12:28 (0003) Csaba Takacs MG60E 5600 m Start1 8639460
12:26 (0003) Jan Kuchta M65E 5400 m Start1 8017120
12:32 (0003) Slavko Zilingik M65E 5400 m Start1 8017123
12:41 (0003) Michal Simocko M70E 4700 m Start1 8003072
12:56 (0001) Sofia Sekaninova W20E 7800m Start1 8019946
12:32 (0003) Kristina Krajcikova W21E 10400m  Start1 8019947
12:59 (0003) Jana Macinska W35E 6800 m Start 1 8019944
13:01 (0003) Elena Papugova W55E 4500 m Start1 2051306
12:32 (0003) Elena Belicova WG60E 3500m Start1 2051445
12:44 (0001) Judita Sadecka WG60E 3500 m Start1 8015308
12:28 (0003) Anna Kucerova K3 3100 m Start1 307376
- (0003) Zuzana Drenc¢akova MW-R 1200 m Start2 2051417

Klub OB Kysak

12:58 (0003) Tomas Porub¢an M18E 8500 m Start1 307291
13:04 (0003) Maro$ Dudra M18E 8500 m Start1 2133074
12:42 (0003) Jan Kvaka M21E 15400m  Start1 1421902
12:27 (0003) Martin Hujdu$ M45E 8600 m Start1 416706

13:03 (0001) Milan Dudra M45E 8600 m Start1 8019945



MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, Klub OB Kysak, (2/7)

12:47 (0003) Igor Porub¢an MS50E 7400 m Start1 2106750
12:37 (0003) Valér Franko M55E 6700 m Start1 1966416
13:04 (0001) Jana Frankova WS55E 4500 m Start1 1966817
Klub OB Martin

- (0003) Radka PeraSinova W10 1300 m Start2 1712972
12:22 (0003) Rafael Goffa M12A 1700 m Start2 171300
12:39 (0003) Matus PeraSin M14E 4700 m Start1 1712977
12:54 (0003) Tobias Goffa M14E 4700 m Start1 1712994
12:37 (0003) Martin Horacek M16E 6700 m Start1 2136773
12:50 (0001) Ivan Zacharovsky M70E 4700 m Start1 416534
12:56 (0003) Jana PeraSinova WA40E 6400 m Start1 1712983
12:53 (0001) Viola Juhasova W70E 2700m Start1 8003069
- (0003) Jan Goffa MW-R 1200 m Start2 1712988
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

- (0003) Adam Marko M 10 1300 m Start2 2211358
- (0003) Jan Kovaci¢ M 10 1300 m Start2 2777800
- (0003) Matej Sabados M 10 1300 m Start 2

- (0003) Peter Sumega M 10 1300 m Start2 2211359
- (0003) Zuzana Lachka W 10 1300 m Start 2

12:13 (0003) Jakub Dolny M12A 1700 m Start2 2777802
12:19 (0001) Viktor Jezik M12A 1700 m Start2 8060806
12:36 (0003) Daniel Szabo M14E 4700 m Start1 8110032
13:06 (0001) Daniel Jozef Nemc&ek M14E 4700 m Start1 8200057
12:46 (0003) Michal Dolny M16E 6700 m Start1 8300010
12:52 (0001) Matej Balogh M16E 6700 m Start1 8300063
12:55 (0003) Filip Jancik M18E 8500 m Start1 8300002
13:01 (0003) Tomas Syrovy M18E 8500 m Start 1 8400090
13:01 Nicholas Ditri M20E 10500 m  Start1 1407838
12:36 (0003) Ivan Syrovy M40E 9300 m Start1 8454049
12:43 (0003) Milan Beles MG60E 5600 m Start1 1407851
12:35 (0003) Ivan Oravec M65E 5400 m Start1 219143
12:24 (0003) Anna Tomasova W14 E 3400 m Start1 8511572
12:48 (0003) Zuzana Markova W14 E 3400 m Start1 8110009
12:54 (0001) Lucia Syrova W14 E 3400m Start1 8400037
12:29 (0003) Adela Markova W16 E 5700 m Start1 8110045
12:35 (0001) Hana SipoSova W16 E 5700 m Start1 8100070
12:47 (0001) Lucia SipoSova W18 E 6600 m Start1 8103019
12:59 (0001) Barbora Zelnikova W20E 7800m Start1 8300062
12:44 (0001) Zuzana Kovacova W21E 10400m  Start1 8119490
13:08 (0001) Veronika Vachova W35E 6800m Start1 1407869
13:05 (0001) Katarina Fedorova W40E 6400 m Start1 8445533
12:31 (0003) Zuzana Siposova W45E 5600 m Start1 7070721
12:41 (0001) Iveta Pijakova WG60E 3500m Start1 8025010
13:00 (0003) Darina Polackova WG65E 2900 m Start1 1407867
13:09 (0001) Eva Pijakova WG65E 2900 m Start 1 8644323
12:44 (0003) Marta Brzova W70E 2700 m Start1 46298
12:56 (0001) Sona Kavecka W70E 2700 m Start1 1407848
12:31 (0003) Anna Polackova K3 3100 m Start1 2078195

12:46 (0003) Pavol Kovacic¢ K3 3100 m Start1 2211360



Michaela Syrova
Lenka JancCikova
Anna Slamkova
Anna Syrova
Dorota Lachka
Hanka Kovaci¢ova
Zuzana Cermakova

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

12:55 (0003)
12:11

- (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
12:49 (0001)
13:02 (0003)
KOBRA Bratislava
12:30 (0003)
12:54 (0001)
13:00 (0001)
13:09 (0001)
12:39 (0003)
12:34 (0003)
12:37 (0003)
12:53 (0001)
12:37 (0003)
12:47 (0003)
12:14 (0003)

Kulgun Orienteers

13:05 (0001)
MAFC / Budapest
12:49 (0003)
12:40 (0003)
12:58 (0003)

MOM Budapest

Miroslav Palicka
Tana Bednarikova

Michal Bartak
Lukas Bartak
Medard Féder
Martin Jonas
Juraj Horniak
Anton Kniebugl
Mojmir Stastny
Stefan M3;
Daniela Ondov¢ikova
Paulina M3ajova
Michal Stasz

Veronika Vavrova

Attila Dalos
Zsolt Weiler
Agnes Toth

Akos Kisvélcsey
Balazs Miavecz
Sara Szakal-Bir6
Bodza Gerzsényi
Janka Mikes

Jan Kludinec
Karolina AluSikova
Terézia Klu€incova

Nick Dytlewski

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

12:39 (0003)
12:51 (0003)
12:23 (0003)
12:29 (0003)
12:38 (0003)
Move&Think

- (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
Naturfreunde Wien
12:38 (0003)
13:07 (0003)
12:40 (0003)
12:48 (0003)
12:25 (0003)

Yanush Dzivaltovskyi
Michal Prusak

Maté Marosvolgyi
Gabor Pataki

K3

K5

MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R

M 60 E
W40 E

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M40 E
M55 E
M 60 E
M70E
W45 E
W70E
K5

W35E

M55 E
M 60 E
W55 E

M21E
M21E
W16 E
W21E
W21E

MW-R
MW-R
MW-R

M 65 E

M18 E
M35E
M45E
M55 E

3100 m
5800 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m

5600 m
6400 m

15400 m
15400 m
15400 m
15400 m
9300 m
6700 m
5600 m
4700 m
5600 m
2700 m
5800 m

6800 m

6700 m
5600 m
4500 m

15400 m
15400 m
5700 m

10400 m
10400 m

1200 m
1200 m
1200 m

5400 m

8500 m
10900 m
8600 m
6700 m

MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, Klub OB Sokol Pezinok, (3/7)

Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

8110203
2118096
1407843
1407857

8667993
416825

8648579
8667959
8662443
8667535
8110200
416747

2069581
8390839
8101080
8350835
406912

8226346

8061445
8640220
8011799

8280272
8301996
8222009
8005930
8060812

2155961

2155989

8054601

8017395
8664633
8150091



Adela Cori

Slavka OleSova
Katarina Hrasnova
Linda Horna
Marko Kulka
Toma$ Luchava

Antonin Svejda

NOK- Narnijsky orientaény kruzok

12:41 (0003)
12:29 (0003)
12:17 (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
- (0003)
No Name

13:10 (0003)
- (0003)
12:36 (0003)
- (0003)
OSC Kassel

12:37 (0003)
- (0003)
Roxor

12:12 (0003)
12:18 (0003)

Tomi Gibala
Gabika Gibalova
Kristof Gibala

Peter Simko
Maria Miklovicova

Michal S¢evlik
Tomas Mébcik

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

12:42 (0001)
12:24 (0003)
12:33 (0003)
12:42 (0003)
12:48 (0003)
13:00 (0001)
12:31 (0003)
12:43 (0003)
12:49 (0003)
12:28 (0003)
12:45 (0003)
12:54 (0001)
12:42 (0003)
12:44 (0003)
12:38 (0001)
12:53 (0003)
12:53 (0003)
12:23 (0003)
12:35 (0001)
12:38 (0001)
12:50 (0001)
12:09 (0003)
- (0003)

- (0003)

Lea Knutelska
Juraj Knutelsky
Vojtech Balint
Samuel Polonyi
Vladislav Volkov
Michal Paulus
Toma$s Babik
David Janotka
Maksym Volkov
Oleh Volkov

Juraj Knutelsky
Alexander Volkov
Vojtech Balint st.
Peter Vandlicek
Maja Volkova
Lenka Porubska
Janka Balintova
Daniela Bielikova
Zuzana Postulkova
Tamara Denysenko
Darina Polényiova
Andrea Papugova
Martina Knutelska
Stanyslav Volkov

W21E
W50 E
K5
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R

K3

M 10
W12 A
MW-R

M35E

K7
K7

W12 A
M14 E
M14 E
M14 E
M14 E
M14 E
M16 E
M16 E
M16 E
M35E
M40 E
M40 E
M45E
M50 E
W16 E
W20 E
W40 E
W50 E
W50 E
W60 E
W70E
K7

MW-R

MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos, (4/7)

10400 m
5100 m
5800 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m

3100 m

1300 m
1700 m
1200 m

10900 m
1700 m

7200 m
7200 m

1700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
6700 m
6700 m
6700 m
10900 m
9300 m
9300 m
8600 m
7400 m
5700 m
7800 m
6400 m
5100 m
5100 m
3500 m
2700 m
7200 m
1700 m
1200 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 1

Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 1
Start 2

Start 1
Start 1

Start 2
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2

8180895

9102567

406977

2300269
2300250
2300227

8277377

1423320
1423322
8511606
8006744
8071292
1423323
8140948
1423319
8071316
7200270
1423324
8071296
8511585
8071298
8071304
8668997
8511558
2051942
8071300
8012045
8482083
8071313
1423329
502260



MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, Szabi SE, (5/7)

Szabi SE
12:41 (0003) Szabolcs Tornai M50 E 7400 m Start1 8434004

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

12:30 (0001) Barbora Kocurova W12A 1700 m Start2 2067244
12:30 (0003) Richard Kanavor M14E 4700 m Start1 2039142
12:51 (0003) Lukas Bukovac M14E 4700 m Start1 8515555
12:57 (0003) Peter Kotuliak M14E 4700 m Start1 2088215
13:03 (0001) Boris Kocur M14E 4700 m Start1 2126240
12:36 (0003) Peter Mizar M21E 15400 m  Start1 8116785
12:45 (0003) Maro$ Bukovac M21E 15400 m  Start1 8518355
13:03 (0001) Pavol Bukovac M21E 15400 m  Start1 8115118
12:43 (0003) Dusan Furucz M35E 10900 m  Start1 8007101
12:24 (0003) Ivan Kotuliak M40E 9300 m Start1 2078495
12:42 (0003) Marek Koman M40E 9300 m Start1 8226311
12:48 (0001) DuSan HrnCiar M40E 9300 m Start1 8026616
13:00 (0001) Martin Borsky M45E 8600 m Start 1 8203202
12:58 (0001) Tamas Mohéacsy MS55E 6700 m Start1 8196409
12:31 (0003) Laszl6 Prill MGE60E 5600 m Start1 8431515
12:47 (0003) Jan Mizar M65E 5400 m Start1 2079503
12:44 (0003) Viktor Miklus M70E 4700 m Start1 406913
12:42 (0003) Juliana Szlovakova W14 E 3400 m Start1 2124800
12:44 (0003) Anna Siricova W18 E 6600 m Start 1 8445285
12:50 (0001) Rebecca Herna W18 E 6600 m Start1 8665514
13:14 (0001) Jela Furuczova W35E 6800 m Start1 8000989
12:59 (0003) Petra Kotuliakova W40E 6400 m Start1 2078494
13:08 (0001) Alena Bukovacova W40E 6400 m Start1 8515557
12:22 (0003) Miroslava Babkova W45E 5600 m Start1 2067259
12:40 (0001) Hana Smelikova W45E 5600 m Start1 8071314
12:35 (0003) Jana Mizurova WG60E 3500m Start1 8508069
13:03 (0003) Katarina Dafickova WG65E 2900 m Start1 362807
12:22 (0003) Tibor Novosad K3 3100 m Start1 2103265
12:34 (0003) Ida Herna K3 3100 m Start1 2103272
12:43 (0003) Kristina Komanova K3 3100 m Start 1 8226357
12:49 (0003) Laura Kominkova K3 3100 m Start1 7202851
12:58 (0003) Linda Horna K3 3100 m Start 1

13:04 (0003) Katefina Jaburkova K3 3100 m Start 1 2079495
- (0003) Marcel Furucz N 1700 m Start2 8003800
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

12:10 (0001) Simon Patras M12A 1700 m Start2 8004358
12:33 (0003) Milan Tren€an M40E 9300 m Start1 8299907
12:51 (0001) Igor Patras M40E 9300 m Start1 8516954
12:24 (0003) Milan Simonik M45E 8600 m Start 1 8004359
12:54 (0003) Erik Uhrin M45E 8600 m Start1 8111135
12:35 (0003) Ivan Kundrata M50E 7400 m Start1 2066962
12:26 (0003) Ella Michaela Patrasova W16 E 5700 m Start1 8629471
12:53 (0003) Andrea Hribikova W35E 6800m Start1 8004357
13:07 (0001) Jana Smelikova W55E 4500 m Start1 8511593

12:25 (0003) Milan Tren€an K3 3100 m Start1 2138226



MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica, (6/7)

13:01 (0003) Zuzana Trenanova K3 3100 m Start1 2136723
12:20 (0003) Miroslav Hribik K5 5800 m Start1 8299901
- (0003) Tamara Vrzgulova N 1700 m Start2 2066965
- (0003) Jakub Trencan MW-R 1200 m Start2 2099664
- (0003) Martin Hruska MW-R 1200 m Start2 2066970
- (0003) Tana Vrzgulova MW-R 1200 m Start2 2066966
SK Triturus Nitra

12:34 (0003) Martin Bednarik M35E 10900 m  Start1 406996
12:52 (0003) Peter Porubsky K3 3100 m Start1 2032166
- (0003) Andrea Porubska N 1700 m Start2 7540754
SK VAZKA Bratislava

12:55 (0001) Miroslav Lago M35 E 10900 m  Start1 8482096
12:29 (0003) Rostislav Navratil M50E 7400 m Start1 8482090
12:55 (0001) Peter Mlynarik M55E 6700 m Start 1 8402555
12:38 (0001) Barbora Smelikova W50E 5100 m Start1 8130169
12:40 (0003) Elena Lago K3 3100 m Start1 307373
12:15 (0003) Adam Navratil K7 7200 m Start1 8061463
12:21 (0003) Simone Skrucana K7 7200 m Start1 2110806
- (0003) Marta Viola Lago MW-R 1200 m Start2 416557
Sportovy klub Sandberg

12:33 (0003) Anna Machackova W12A 1700 m Start2 2132981
12:34 (0003) Jakub Brriak M16E 6700 m Start 1 2049999
12:40 (0003) Jan Dokupil M16E 6700 m Start1 8518352
13:04 (0003) Simon Kukurugya M20E 10500 m  Start1 8103015
12:58 (0001) Julius Machacek M35E 10900 m  Start1 8518351
12:21 Robert Lukotka M40E 9300 m Start1 8501696
12:27 (0003) Serhii Shuniakov M40E 9300 m Start1 445611
12:33 (0003) Rastislav Dokupil M45E 8600 m Start1 8515551
12:39 (0003) Peter Vorlicek M45E 8600 m Start1 2049993
12:45 (0003) Denis Kizhaev M45E 8600 m Start1 7940590
12:51 (0003) Radoslav Jonas M45E 8600 m Start1 8500686
12:57 (0003) Stefan Briiak M45E 8600 m Start1 2049992
12:32 (0003) Richard Balogh M50E 7400 m Start1 2027941
12:52 (0003) Emil Kukurugya M55E 6700 m Start 1 2049986
12:44 (0003) Volodymyr Shuniakov M65E 5400 m Start1 2132982
12:27 (0003) Diana Briiakova W14 E 3400 m Start1 2049994
12:33 (0003) Maria Dubynets W14 E 3400 m Start1 2028796
12:39 (0003) Ema Jonasova W14 E 3400m Start1 8500675
12:45 (0003) Hana Macajova W14 E 3400 m Start1 2118097
12:51 (0003) Zina Macajova W14 E 3400 m Start1 2118085
12:32 (0003) Lucia Vorlickova W16 E 5700 m Start1 8112324
13:11 (0001) Tetiana Shuniakova W35E 6800m Start1 2132983
12:25 (0003) Maria BelluSova W45E 5600 m Start 1 2120022
12:34 (0003) Martina Briiakova W45E 5600 m Start 1 2049995
12:49 (0001) Barbora Vorlickova WA45E 5600 m Start1 8112339
12:26 (0003) Marta JonaSova W50E 5100m Start 1 8044677
12:55 (0003) Hana Baloghova WS55E 4500 m Start1 2028800

12:37 (0003) Julia Machackova K3 3100 m Start1 2132980



MeOS 2023-09-22 20:20:50, Sportovy klub Sandberg, (7/7)

13:07 (0003) Viktor Tomkovi¢ K3 3100 m Start 1 2095924

12:23 (0003) Vladyslav Myrets K5 5800 m Start1 445612
- (0003) Edita Macajova N 1700 m Start2 2114236
- (0003) Danil Myrets MW-R 1200 m Start2 2300281
- (0003) Radka Tomkovi¢ova MW-R 1200 m Start2 2102783
- (0003) Zuzana Macajova MW-R 1200 m Start2 2114247
TJ Rapid Bratislava

12:16 (0003) Matej Elias M12A 1700 m Start2 2120024
12:25 (0003) Jakub Elias M12A 1700 m Start2 445625
12:25 (0003) Marian Miklus M35E 10900 m  Start1 8000029
12:36 (0003) Mikulas Sabo M45E 8600 m Start1 8228888
12:28 (0003) Jan Bursik M55E 6700 m Start1 406932
12:40 (0003) Rébert Schenk M55E 6700 m Start1 434820
12:34 (0003) Dusan Rybar MGE60E 5600 m Start1 8006202
12:46 (0003) FrantiSek Priesol MGE60E 5600 m Start1 307419
12:29 (0003) Jan Stubnia M65E 5400 m Start1 442874
12:41 (0003) Dusan Formanko M65E 5400 m Start1 2099591
12:47 (0001) Viktor Vavra M70E 4700 m Start1 307365
12:41 (0003) Martina Bursikova W18 E 6600 m Start1 2017100
12:26 (0003) Tereza MikluSova W21E 10400m  Start1 8222299
12:35 (0003) Tamara MikluSova W21E 10400m  Start1 8434822
12:50 (0003) Zora Flassikova WA40E 6400 m Start1 307294
12:28 (0003) Dagmar MikluSova W45E 5600 m Start1 8123457
12:46 (0001) Katarina Schenkova W45E 5600 m Start1 8170817
12:32 (0003) Martina Pankova W50E 5100 m Start1 2057961
13:06 (0001) Beata Vavrova WG65E 2900 m Start1 8226342
12:26 (0003) Jana Sykorova K5 5800 m Start1 1122022
- (0003) Silvia Flassikova MW-R 1200 m Start 2

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica

12:39 (0003) Katarina Schwarzova W12A 1700 m Start2 8016303
12:46 (0003) Roman Sé&ehovié M55E 6700 m Start1 406954
12:52 (0001) Peter Durco MGE60E 5600 m Start1 8019942
12:30 (0003) Martina Schwarzova W14 E 3400m Start1 8014483
12:43 (0001) Martina Bialekova W45E 5600 m Start1 8501561
Viatoris

12:46 (0003) Martin Machacek M35E 10900 m  Start1 7206536
12:36 (0003) Petra Nina Machackova W14 E 3400 m Start1 2136800

12:56 (0003) Natalia Machackova W35E 6800 m Start1 7206530



